

Z

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)No(s).4870-4871/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2008 in CRLR No.
337/2008 & CRLR No. 539/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DARASHJIT SINGH GREWAL ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IQROOP SINGH SEKHON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2010 These Petitions were called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikram Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On mentioning, taken on board.

Having regard to the order passed on 7th
December, 2009, let this matter be listed for final
disposal in the fourth week of March, 2010.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master