

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)No(s).4870-4871/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2008 in CRLR No.  
337/2008 & CRLR No. 539/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DARASHJIT SINGH GREWAL ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IQROOP SINGH SEKHON &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file addl. documents  
and office report )  
[for final disposal]

Date: 29/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv K.Garg, Adv.  
Mr. P.P.S. Thethi, Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Grewal, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikram Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.  
Mr. D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not today.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master(M.S. Negi )  
Court Master