

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) Nos.4870-4871/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2008 in CRLR No.  
337/2008 & CRLR No. 539/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DARASHJIT SINGH GREWAL ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IQROOP SINGH SEKHON & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents  
and office report )

Date: 14/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let these matters be taken on board.

We have been informed by learned counsel for the  
petitioners that these petitions are due to be listed on  
28th February, 2011. Let these matters be listed within the  
first three items of the hearing matters on that date.

(Anita Malhotra) (Veena Khera)

Sr.PA Court Master